6:00 AM

715 AM

8:00 AM

9.15 AM

10:30AM

445 PM

6:00 PM

715 PM

THE FLOATING LOTUS STUDIO TIMETABLE

M T w Th F Sa Su
YOGA YOGA PILATES YOGA PILATES
STRENGTH FLOW BARRE FOUNDATIONS BASICS 6.30AM
YOGA
PILATES YOGA PILATES PILATES YOGA STRENGTH
BARRE FOUNDATIONS BASICS POWER FLOW
PILATES PILATES
BARRE BASICS
YOGA PILATES YOGA YOGA YOGA YOGA
FOUNDATIONS BASICS FLOW STRETCH STRENGTH 90MINS FOUNDATIONS
YOGA
PILATES PILATES YOGA YOGA YOGA FLOW 3.30PM
BASICS POWER YIN FOUNDATIONS STRETCH YOGA STRETCH
YOGA YOGA PILATES YOGA PILATES
STRETCH STRENGTH BARRE FLOW POWER VIEDITATION
YOGA PILATES PILATES YOGA
MIEDITATION FLOW POWER BARRE FOUNDATIONS
PILATES YOGA YOGA YOGA PILATES
POWER YIN STRETCH YIN BARRE




