THE FLOATING LOTUS STUDIO TIMETABLE

	M	т	W	Th	F	Sa	Su
6:00 AM	YOGA STRENGTH	YOGA FLOW	PILATES BARRE	YOGA FOUNDATIONS	PILATES BASICS	6.30AM YOGA STRENGTH	
7.15 AM	PILATES BARRE	YOGA FOUNDATIONS	PILATES BASICS	PILATES POWER	YOGA FLOW		
8:00 AM						PILATES BARRE	PILATES BASICS
9.15 AM	YOGA FOUNDATIONS	PILATES BASICS	YOGA FLOW	YOGA STRETCH	YOGA STRENGTH	90MINS YOGA FLOW	YOGA FOUNDATIONS
10:30AM	PILATES BASICS	PILATES POWER	YOGA YIN	YOGA FOUNDATIONS	YOGA STRETCH		3.30PM YOGA STRETCH
4.45 PM	YOGA STRETCH	YOGA STRENGTH	PILATES BARRE	YOGA FLOW	PILATES POWER		MEDITATION
6:00 PM	MEDITATION	YOGA FLOW	PILATES POWER	PILATES BARRE	YOGA FOUNDATIONS		
7.15 PM	PILATES POWER	YOGA YIN	YOGA STRETCH	YOGA YIN	PILATES BARRE		